
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Morton 22.300 (2) 10.750 (3) 17.650 (1) 16.600 (3) 67.300
2 Willowbrook 23.550 (1) 13.550 (1) 11.900 (5) 18.100 (2) 67.100
3 Addison Trail 21.850 (3) 11.550 (2) 13.100 (4) 18.300 (1) 64.800
4 Downers Grove South 18.100 (5) 10.100 (4) 15.400 (2) 14.850 (4) 58.450
5 Leyden 21.800 (4) 7.400 (5) 13.550 (3) 12.450 (5) 55.200
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Bianka Kurcina . Downers Grove South 6.200 3.400 6.100 6.600 22.300 5.5750
2 Heidi Helsper . Willowbrook 7.100 3.800 3.900 5.850 20.650 5.1625
3 Jolina Mueller . Downers Grove South 6.100 3.500 4.400 4.750 18.750 4.6875
4 Leslie Garcia . Leyden 6.500 2.300 5.600 4.050 18.450 4.6125
5 Tanaiya Lake . Downers Grove South 5.800 3.200 4.900 3.400 17.300 4.3250
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Dominique Crowe . Willowbrook 0.00 8.100
2 Damaries Garcia . Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
3 Sweeta Trivedi . Leyden 0.00 7.700
4 Emma Bastian . Addison Trail 0.00 7.600
5 Alondra Nunez . Morton 0.00 7.500
5 Genesis Vargas . Morton 0.00 7.500
7 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 0.00 7.400
8 Ximena Garibay . Morton 0.00 7.300
9 Jasmine Villalva . Leyden 0.00 7.200

10 Jessica Burback . Addison Trail 0.00 7.150
11 Leslie Arreci . Morton 0.00 7.100
11 Mar Perez . Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
11 Heidi Helsper . Willowbrook 0.00 7.100
14 Jessica Brito . Leyden 0.00 6.900
15 Melissa Robles . Addison Trail 0.00 6.600
15 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo . Leyden 0.00 6.600
17 Leslie Garcia . Leyden 0.00 6.500
18 Bianka Kurcina . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.200
19 Jolina Mueller . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.100
20 Tanaiya Lake . Downers Grove South 0.00 5.800
21 Cinzia Mondragn . Morton 0.00 5.600
21 Jordan Keona . Downers Grove South 0.00 5.600
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emma Bastian . Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
2 Dominique Crowe . Willowbrook 0.00 5.750
3 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 0.00 4.000
4 Joniece Herrera . Morton 0.00 3.900
5 Heidi Helsper . Willowbrook 0.00 3.800
6 Jolina Mueller . Downers Grove South 0.00 3.500
7 Johana Lopez . Morton 0.00 3.450
8 Victoria Barraza . Morton 0.00 3.400
8 Bianka Kurcina . Downers Grove South 0.00 3.400

10 Bethany Tantilla . Willowbrook 0.00 3.350
11 Tanaiya Lake . Downers Grove South 0.00 3.200
12 Katie Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 3.150
13 Haley Jacinto . Morton 0.00 3.000
14 Cinzia Mondragn . Morton 0.00 2.600
14 Jessica Burback . Addison Trail 0.00 2.600
14 Solibel Murillo . Leyden 0.00 2.600
17 Jocelyn Birrueta . Leyden 0.00 2.400
17 Cecilia Flores . Leyden 0.00 2.400
19 Nalyssa Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 2.300
19 Leslie Garcia . Leyden 0.00 2.300
21 Mar Perez . Addison Trail 0.00 2.000
21 Jocelyn Mora . Leyden 0.00 2.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ximena Garibay . Morton 0.00 6.200
2 Bianka Kurcina . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.100
3 Victoria Barraza . Morton 0.00 5.900
4 Leslie Garcia . Leyden 0.00 5.600
5 Vanessa Arlowski . Morton 0.00 5.550
6 Genesis Vargas . Morton 0.00 5.500
7 Anahi Estrada . Addison Trail 0.00 5.000
8 Tanaiya Lake . Downers Grove South 0.00 4.900
9 Sweeta Trivedi . Leyden 0.00 4.850

10 Natalie Rojo . Addison Trail 0.00 4.500
11 Jolina Mueller . Downers Grove South 0.00 4.400
12 Leslie Arreci . Morton 0.00 4.150
13 Emily Gusel . Willowbrook 0.00 4.000
13 Bethany Tantilla . Willowbrook 0.00 4.000
15 Heidi Helsper . Willowbrook 0.00 3.900
16 Karina Lopez . Addison Trail 0.00 3.600
17 Jai-Lynn Randle . Willowbrook 0.00 3.400
18 Natalia Mellett . Leyden 0.00 3.100
19 Katie Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 3.000
20 Marieruz Martinez . Leyden 0.00 2.500
20 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo . Leyden 0.00 2.500
22 Thania Arteaga . Addison Trail 0.00 2.400
23 Melanne Vazquez . Addison Trail 0.00 2.000
23 Jordan Keona . Downers Grove South 0.00 2.000
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Bianka Kurcina . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.600
2 Natalie Rojo . Addison Trail 0.00 6.300
3 Katie Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 6.200
4 Mar Perez . Addison Trail 0.00 6.050
4 Emily Gusel . Willowbrook 0.00 6.050
6 Alondra Nunez . Morton 0.00 6.000
7 Nalyssa Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 5.950
8 Heidi Helsper . Willowbrook 0.00 5.850
9 Karina Lopez . Addison Trail 0.00 5.800

10 Itzhel Salcedo . Morton 0.00 5.650
11 Jazmin Tapia . Morton 0.00 4.950
12 Jolina Mueller . Downers Grove South 0.00 4.750
13 Diana Dybisz . Willowbrook 0.00 4.700
14 April Aquino . Willowbrook 0.00 4.600
15 Natalia Mellett . Leyden 0.00 4.300
16 Jessica Brito . Leyden 0.00 4.100
17 Leslie Garcia . Leyden 0.00 4.050
18 Monica Salgado . Morton 0.00 3.800
18 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo . Leyden 0.00 3.800
20 Solibel Murillo . Leyden 0.00 3.600
21 Leslie Arreci . Morton 0.00 3.500
21 Jordan Keona . Downers Grove South 0.00 3.500
23 Tanaiya Lake . Downers Grove South 0.00 3.400
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


